

NOTE: THIS SCHEDULE IS NOT UPDATED THROUGHOUT THE SEASON
CHECK WWW.CHASMBASEBALL.COM FOR UPDATES

	2023 COORS CHARLES-ST. MARY’S LEAGUE BASEBALL SCHEDULE


		Date
	Time
	Location
	Games
	Home Team
	Visiting Team

	Saturday, May 20, 2023
	4:00 PM
	Chancellors Run Park
	SG
	St. Mary’s
	Western Charles

	Sunday, May 21, 2023
	10:00 AM
	Chancellors Run Park
	SG
	Legion Post 255
	La Plata

	
	1:00 PM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	SG
	Pomfret
	Indian Head

	Sunday, June 4, 2023
	11:00 AM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	SG
	Indian Head
	Legion Post 255

	
	1:00 PM
	Chancellors Run Park
	SG
	St. Mary’s
	La Plata

	
	4:00 PM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	SG
	Pomfret
	Western Charles

	Saturday, June 10, 2023
	2:00 PM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	DH
	Indian Head
	Western Charles

	Sunday, June 11, 2023
	11:00 AM
	Chancellors Run Park
	DH
	Legion Post 255
	St. Mary’s

	
	1:00 PM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	DH
	Pomfret
	La Plata

	Wednesday, June 14, 2023
	7:00 PM
	Oak Ridge Park
	SG
	Legion Post 255
	Western Charles

	Saturday, June 17, 2023
	1:00 PM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	SG
	Pomfret
	St. Mary’s

	
	4:00 PM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	SG
	La Plata
	Indian Head

	Sunday, June 25, 2023
	11:00 AM
	Chancellors Run Park
	DH
	St. Mary’s
	Indian Head

	
	9:00 AM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	DH
	Pomfret
	Legion Post 255

	
	3:00 PM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	DH
	La Plata
	Western Charles

	
	
	4th of July Weekend
	
	
	

	Saturday, July 8, 2023
	11:00 AM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	DH
	Indian Head
	Pomfret

	Sunday, July 9, 2023
	9:00 AM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	DH
	La Plata
	Legion Post 255

	
	3:00 PM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	DH
	Western Charles
	St. Mary’s

	Sunday, July 16, 2023
	12:00 PM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	SG
	Indian Head
	Legion Post 255

	
	1:00 PM
	Chancellors Run Park
	SG
	St. Mary’s
	La Plata

	
	4:00 PM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	SG
	Pomfret
	Western Charles

	
	
	End of First Half
	
	
	

	Wednesday, July 19, 2023
	6:00 PM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	SG
	Western Charles
	Indian Head

	
	7:00 PM
	Oak Ridge Park
	SG
	La Plata
	Pomfret

	
	7:00 PM
	Chancellors Run Park
	SG
	St. Mary’s
	Legion Post 255

	Sunday, July 23, 2023
	11:00 AM
	Chancellors Run Park
	SG
	Legion Post 255
	Pomfret

	
	11:00 AM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	SG
	Indian Head
	St. Mary’s

	
	4:00 PM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	SG
	Western Charles
	La Plata

	Wednesday, July 26, 2023
	7:00 PM
	Oak Ridge Park
	SG
	Legion Post 255
	Western Charles

	
	7:00 PM
	Laurel Springs Park
	SG
	Pomfret
	St. Mary’s

	Thursday, July 27, 2023
	6:00 PM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	SG
	La Plata
	Indian Head

	Sunday, July 30, 2023
	11:00 AM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	SG
	Western Charles
	Indian Head

	
	12:00 PM
	Chancellors Run Park
	SG
	St. Mary’s
	Legion Post 255

	
	3:00 PM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	SG
	La Plata
	Pomfret

	Saturday, August 5, 2023
	11:00 AM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	DH
	Indian Head
	La Plata

	Sunday, August 6, 2023
	12:00 PM
	Chancellors Run Park
	DH
	St. Mary’s
	Pomfret

	
	2:00 PM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	DH
	Western Charles
	Legion Post 255

	Sunday, August 13, 2023
	11:00 AM
	Chancellors Run Park
	SG
	Legion Post 255
	La Plata

	
	1:00 PM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	SG
	Pomfret
	Indian Head

	
	3:00 PM
	Chancellors Run Park
	SG
	St. Mary’s
	Western Charles

	Saturday, August 19, 2023
	2:00 PM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	DH
	La Plata
	St. Mary’s

	Sunday, August 20, 2023
	11:00 AM
	Chancellors Run Park
	DH
	Legion Post 255
	Indian Head

	
	2:00 PM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	DH
	Western Charles
	Pomfret

	Sunday, August 27, 2023
	11:00 AM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	SG
	Indian Head
	St. Mary’s

	
	12:00 PM
	Chancellors Run Park
	SG
	Legion Post 255
	Pomfret

	
	3:00 PM
	Rainbow Construction Field
	SG
	Western Charles
	La Plata

	
	
	Labor Day Weekend
	
	
	



PLAYOFFS: September 6th, September 9th- 10th, September 16th - 17th, & September 23th (If Necessary)

LEAGUE AWARDS BANQUET: Saturday, September 9th 

VISIT WWW.CHASMBASEBALL.COM FOR UPDATES







